SMITH CORP, A. O.

SMITH CORP, A. O.
WKN: 831865209

ISIN: US8318652091

Overview

2024/04/18 18:36:43

Price
81.96 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.14% (0.92)

US8318652091
AOS
Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

9,831 EUR
S&P 500

81.50 EUR (370)
81.60 EUR (370)
80.94 EUR
81.96 EUR
80.94 EUR
81.04 EUR
81.89701 EUR
134

10,974.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8318652091&ID_NOTATION=200076556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8318652091&ID_NOTATION=200076556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00e6b8fdeb318b140af9d5c3fd1a6c3f9e08aa9b97ea4835b07635e9b563a439&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39cda48ade1fe5be1&time=1713553042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9211687d843385aa9aeae25e444e785d544dbff782d03d7657b4aa1fb020f0b2&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b0fde52dcf3d0315&time=1713553042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=927404807d2773acbd20c61067a5b3252ec981497e560e3aafdac6b6197fe057&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7241811e87da883d4&time=1713553042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc603b9055c9a6f0112432ccdd82445fddf268774c44d6fdeea7b1732a3ca4a7&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=482197a4e0d894508&time=1713553042&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f1a43584d4f15ddd186657596c91ef95d8a163157bd1a29ec06f9a9578bb765&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66743efa4f1f98fc9&time=1713553042&tool=RSC

SMITH CORP, A. O.

Details

2024/04/18 18:36:43

Price
81.96 EUR

Difference (] 1.14% (0.92)

General attributes

ISIN US8318652091
Symbol AOS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,831 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 81.50 EUR (370)
Ask (Ask size) 81.60 EUR (370)
Open 80.94 EUR
High 81.96 EUR
Low 80.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 81.04 EUR
VWAP 81.89701 EUR
Volume (pcs) 134
Trading volume 10,974.20
Number of trades 3
Last size 116
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.32% +31.18% +42.28%
Perf (abs.) +13.12  +19.26  +24.08
Beta 0.94 0.95 0.98
Volatility  19.92 20.84 26.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SMITH CORP, A. O.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/
18
Stuttgart 2024/04/
18
NYSE 2024/04/
18
Munich 2024/04/
18
London Stock 2021/03/

80.64 EUR (73
80.25 EUR (83
75.51 EUR (64

83.16 EUR (2024/04/02

71.16 EUR (2024/01/30
83.16 EUR (2024/04/02
59.80 EUR (2023/06/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

18:36 81.96 EUR 0.01

19:57 81.08 EUR 0.00

20:42 86.77 USD 58.51

08:04 80.94 EUR 0.00

16:52 69.40 USD 0.03

)
)
)
69.15 EUR (85)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200076556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163251312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257592306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805404

SMITH CORP, A. O.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

29

2024/04/ 08:00 80.88 EUR 0.00
18

2024/04/ 09:03 81.26 EUR 0.00
18

2024/04/ 19:30 81.48 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422205
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39863233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307316

SMITH CORP, A. O.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
A. O. SMITH CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ilham Kadri

Ajita Rajendra

Christopher
Mapes

Idelle Wolf

Mark Smith

Michael Larsen

Ronald Brown

Victoria Holt

Kevin J.
Wheeler

Aninda V.
DasGupta

Charles T.
Lauber

D. Samuel
Karge
Daniel L.
Kempken

David R. Warren

Helen E. Gurholt

Jack Qiu

James F. Stern

Mark A.
Petrarca

Patricia K.
Ackerman

Robert J.
Heideman

S. Melissa
Scheppele
Samuel M.
Carver

Wallace E.
Goodwin

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	SMITH CORP, A. O.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for SMITH CORP, A. O.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



